nl

- X AUECK LIST EORDISINTIRMENTS
e, ~ ceonpaLy neport of Reburial) ;
v PARFT gﬁould be completed, if identification tags are ave lable.

CT T HT T & IT should be completed if identification tags are not available.

ik

1.
2

Be

4.

S

e

8

10,

11,

12,

T fornetion 1s unaveilable, so indicate,

=& PART I 27 Feb 1945
24 3 (Positive Tdemtification) Date

Unk 37467467 Unknovm
".SN) (Organization)
to remains, how;pﬁgyiwapﬁ where

Harrington, William

3. Far
dtate if identification tags were atla
attached Qne tag on marker -
Give exact location from which disinterred. furnishing coordinates and map
series used _ Bodies were buried in Civil Cemetery at Sommerain, Bel.
Coords P 629752 lMap Series Bel, & NE France 12100000 Marche Sheet 13 S
WO H: = ATTACT OVALLAY S.I0WIMe T.CT LOCETION OF TSUlL TRD GRAVE TYLHG LOCATION
IV SITH PERMAMENT LLDNLPKS. : ]

Full neme of cemetery (it buried in an organized cemetery) Civil Cemetery -

at Sommersin, Belgium _ e rosdm -
Approximete or establighed date of deawa [state which & sive basis for date
selected) Unknown ot S

KoproxTiets or esteblished date of burial (give DASLS Tor date established)

Unknown ; . : :
Tarnor in which grave w.s marled and all InTormation contained on the marker

One identification tag on marker

TIst personal effects found in possession of civilian or unauthorized military
personnel, furnishing name and address of individuals. concerued a5

None

bl

Tomes end addrosses of &ll persons questioned concerning death or pburial and
information each furnished (countact local Hayur, priest, cemstery caretaker,
those responsible for burial and any others possessing important information).

B IESRONS R — . e el A . e

PART 11
(Doubtful or Undstermined Idsntification)
Fill in sny information available ecurdine name, rank, 4S8N, or organizetion
& o
(Check cemetery records and offics)

%

(st foight) (Est jeizht) {CoLlor of dair) (golor of Eyes)
Give description of fecial features and body cherecteristics ¥f possible V4
including the presence of scars, moles, circumcision, tatoos, length of Fair'p,
. -

presence of mustacieor beard, ctc.

i




Belyiam - N.E. France - [/00000 ~ Magent - Sheef 13

"' Three bodses drsinterred in Civi/
/Wffmcﬁy, JZ:xnmera./}r, /3@{9/ am |
-y % (oor: P629754:
el >
Jommeresn oh 5
4 8 ch” > 4
o | : C Wiriari HaRRInGron , I746 7467
: . Z) Cenana £ BeacH, 37492733

-
&

”/5 -Som C Jonnsion, 37492523

/
/

/

/
See defail o7 r'(/jl‘/' ¢|3

Jo4 >




Attached hereto correspondence and/or other identifying media of possible
/ archival value, pertaining to:

HARRINGTON WILLIAM H PYT 37167,
st tRiwstlame)  (Initial) (Rank) (ASN)

Subject remains have been permanently interred overseas in the United

States Military Cemetery HENRT - CHAPELLE

Incl #




1.
2,

Se

4,

A

Ce

Te

84y

9.

10,

11,

12,

., g, .07 %/ CHECK LIST FOR DISINTERMENTS
Oﬁay PLET I should be compleMP, if igentification tags are a

Both PLAT I & II should be completed if identification tags are
TFinformation 1s unavailable, so indicate,

selocted)  mnlmown

able.

(T 3Conpany Reporf of Reb\ll‘ia'l);'_"' b
tot available.

24

PART I ° ' : ~
(Positive .Identification) ' gage 1

_____W (1) Unk 3Tub6T467 Unknown
Wil nare of deceased) (Renk) £.84) (Organization)

State if {dentification tags vere attached to remains, how many, and where - -

attached _.gme bog op marker
® , SR i v

Give exac ocation rrom whioh disinterred, furnisning coordinates and map
Sodies wer g 1D ril Cenatery pumerain, He 2

series used
G A

NOTE: ATTACH OVELRIAY. SLUT

T T PERMACIGNT LAUDMLRES. . : : Y ki
Full name of cemetery (if buried in en organized cemetery) Givil Cemetery

Approxlma%e or es%aglished date of veath {state which & pive Pasis for date

KohToxlnate oF esteblished date of burial (give basis for date established)

Mannecr in Whlch grave w.s maried and all imformation contained on the marker. .
TIs% personal eflccts found in possession of eivilian’or unauthorized military
personnel, furnishing name and address of individuals concerned

Jone

Teme e end addresses of all persous questioned concerning death or purial and
information each furnishod (coutact local lay.r, priest, cemetery caretaker,
those responsible for burial and any others possessing important information).

_ FERT 1T
(Doubtful or Undetermined Identification)

Fill in zny information available regarding name, rank, LSN, or organization
(Cheok cemetery records and office)

B Y

(Tst lleight) (Est Jeicnt) (Color of Hair) (Golor cf Byes)
Give description of fecial features and body churacteristics if possible,
including the presence of scars, moles, circumcision, tatoos, length of hair,
presence of mustache or boeard, ctce :




20.

-

Give as detailed description as possible of condition and amount of remains

Give probable cause of death, type &‘locafion of wounds (is thnere, evidence
that body was burned) ; e

Givo minute description of all effects, clothing & shoes, including clothes
markings & sizes, as wsll as shoe size, List each item of clcthing, with a
description of any unusual cuts, designs markings, pockets, colors, patches,
etc: Also list. with detailed descriptions: all effects without intrinsie
value, such as gum, food, soap, papers, letters, tobacco, etc., giving
brands when applicable: i -

Give description oif any ohiclo Found in The arca that could :be pOnnﬁcted
with the death of the deceased : : 4R

(Type) : (WD Serial No.) e ‘(Ofganizatioﬁ?' ;(Sérlal No. .&

Type of each gun) i
Give exact location of remains in vehicle before ramoval

If buried in a coffin, give déscription and markings

Tist Tames of ail othor deceased porsons buried in the vicinilye L 1so give
available informetion concerning the cause & place of death of ‘each that may
essist in idsntification of these remesins o e te

Sise

D SR

Othor portinsnt information vhich would ald in csteblishing Identity

JEA

S(Individual in Charge of Disinterment)




£

es

£ ‘3»(. LAAA r‘>
L

¢ = % 2 |USNC: HENRI=CHAEE BURIED ONs : -
PLOT H: ROW 13: GRATE 6. RIGHT: FENRY @ ART, 32782660,
DATE OF BURIAL: 7 TEC.)i84 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE RSk
VERIFIED BY: —% IETT: ANDREW D. BAHL, 37521858,
' /// - i T DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTIONA— '
/ NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1225 01053 15 1@ 48
DAY MONTH  YEAR

NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM RACE |[RELIGION
HARRINGTON WILLIAM H B74674657PVT i e WP 4
CERETERY PLOT ROW GRAVE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
FOY BELGIUM F| 10| 239 1201 80
o CQRE . | ,RIST.CTR.
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXTOF KIN  FTAG SENT: /(J 1JU 1, TJ4D
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
HENR| -CHAPELLE, BELGIUM MRS. ORA |. GLEBE (MOTHER)
(\ -~
RED CLOUD, NEBRASKA
SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE  (DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
| IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[J remains USAGF
[J marker NAME AND TITLE
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.)

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE BY

CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature)
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
DATE BY

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision
and that the report above is correct. .

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

ey ~_w;';yﬂ%
REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIO" B .+ N
FILE -
REGORDS
MAR

ST 1104 FWAL LETRR Se /17 FEB 1949 @2 ‘




o pps

wess - RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

VAR

v 1. SHIPPED

FROM VL7 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE ¥ NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
2. SHIPPED

FROM 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
3. SHIPPED

FROM 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
4. SHIPPED

FROM 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
5. SHIPPED

FROM TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
6. SHIPPED

FROM ' — LV oE} 10 )

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
1. SHIPPED

FROM 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




r w
! ¥ .DISINTERMENT OPERATIONS RECO‘

c ® ]
DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTIONA—
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED
DAY |MONTH| YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM RACE |[RELIGION
HARRINGTON WILLIAM H 3746746 7PVT 1
| CEMETERY PLOT |ROW |GRAVE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
FOY BELGIUM | Fl 10 239 |
- CODE DIST. CTR.
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION '
NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE |DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
WILLIAM H HARRINGTON| 37467467 PVT 27 SEPTEMBER 1948
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
&l remains P JOHN ORAZEN, CAPT., QUC.,
x| MARKER i = NAME AND TITLE
’ SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT X
NATURE OF BURIAL ; CONDITION OF REMAINS ADVANCED DECOMPOSITION.FRACTU-
UNIFORM RED R/HUMERUS.
: OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
IDENTIFICATION TAG WITH REMAINS,
MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.)
NONE
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKER. LRANSFER BOX
f koo 30 SEPTEMBER 1948 By RODERICK J. MURRAY, EMBALMER
[ caser seatep oy W}mm ¥ A _
CHARLES W. FREDRICKS,EMBALMER J Pl A2 P //4
CASKET BOXED AND MARKED XSEHBEIUGKA! ALL TAGS,PLATES & MARKINGS
| 1948 CHARLES V. MORGANT « VERIFIED BY:
paTe 5 NOV. sy CLERK RECORDER Z&v‘&ﬂmm.mw

| hefeby certify that all the foregoinﬂxc:d)eruﬁons/were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision
and that the report above is correct. EPT CASKETING

VERNON N. HOYT, 1ST.LT.INF.,
SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

| REMARKS AND SPEéIAI. INSTRUCTIONS

i (.;L“'»HI' e (4 JeNAE »("ju' L“:' i y " ; 2
as the original signatures on e 140, & COPY L'~ 1194 concerned

QmcC FORM
26 nar. 48 1253 INDICATE RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER ON REVERSE SIDE




17 February 1949
/77 Pk, Williem K. ASH 37 46 f
§{§§mﬂwwwmrmmrr“' T IEW/
Mre. Ora I. Glede 4 Headotone: Cross

Henri-Chapelle, U, 8, Mili Ceme
Red Cloud, Nebraske Y Y D

Dear Mre. Glebe:

Moistomrmmmthm«mmmhn
bmmtbmhmd,umubm, side by side with com-
m-mmommuuw-mmm. Customery mili-

at

mnMMmmoMnM‘mﬂumw , the time of

mmwummmmhmmmmu,
the cemetery will be mfemt,nmthmmb:NCW,hth
care and supervision of the Americam Battle Monuments Commission., The

State, and date of death,. Any inguiries relative to the type of head~
stone or the of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be
addressed to Arericen Battle Monuments Commission, Weshington 25, D. €,
Your letter include the full neme, renk, seriel , grave

final interment wes conducted
and solemmity emd that the grave-site will be care-
maintained in perpetuity by the United States

Major General

0,6, M 0!

#AIE & RECORDS

¥
&=
chb E
3




, - BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

__UEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAL_~  *—> 7/, ./~

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, AW NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: X

Pvt William H. Harrington, 37 467 467 /)
Plot F, Row 10, Grave 239
United States Military Cemetery

Foy, Belgium % 4 JUN 1948

A c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, ‘‘Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,"’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

Iffyzu 2f\re the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |

,_Mrs. Ora T &lebe e o

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

D WIDOW e D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

O

FATHER & MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

O

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X”’ in the box opposite the option you have celected.%

7 8 £ / /
¢ - (MY £ 9 L
! 7 S Sl {. ¢4 )
m 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 4 : ] ‘
D 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3 BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED -AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an ““X”’ in the proper box)

DYES I:lNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE?” in the space below.)

7"‘7\1/,

~ : 8
7 Lot 42 fs . T2

S lraide
o LN (TS L
5 7 "

0QMG FORM 345 MILITARY ¢ Ltviz.\'w‘;\ ‘\,A_'_ PAGE 1
ij NOV 1948 . 8EP 1 1943 b O\




ot ¥ o * PART | (Continued) & ‘

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO PKAGED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET : CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS ‘ . TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

b4
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS kl‘or additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

XM'/I a 1 .(sl/gfz;:%x‘rémf KIN) : (STREET AND NUMBER)
/ﬁ,A Gl N,

(CITY AND STATE)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

Subscribed and duly swern to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this .;u_ day of

lgqyat city (or town) of _@A%A. county of __QAA(: Ll and State (o+Territary o
District) of_w/

/-

4 . . NAT H
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. y (517‘; e U:RE OZF oy om:zs ZADMINZTER S

(OBFIEIAL TITLE)
PAGE 2 y‘:




Pr\ II—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION A" "'ORITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in 1»RT 11 of this form.

I, THE 2 AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS: “

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART Il
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 111 of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL |

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
*
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PAGE 3




/ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION" ™
All remarks and informucion entered here will be considered as part orthe Notarial Attestation.

.

47 21430




. DEPARDMENT OF THE ARMY. .
OFFICE OF THE QUARPTRMASTIR GENERAL
msnmm_as,n. c.

In Reply Refer To RR Rr: me 293 Harrington, um.mx.. Pvbs; 37 b67 467
T PLOt I, Row 105 Crave239

IMPORTANT . United States Military Conetery B
Address reply and enveloPe tot " Foy, Belglum
THE QUARIFRMASTER GENERAL
Do NOT include the name of the
officlal who signed the com= .
municetion,  PRIORITY 24 JUN 1948
Miss Janet Neel, Home Service Director
Midwestern Avea, Americen Red Cross
1709 Washington Avenue
Saint Louis 3, Missourl
Dear Mise Neel:
The Next of Zin of the above captioned doceasbd ; wother - s
; (relationship)
Mrs, Ora I/ Glebe .. Red Cloud, Nebracka

(name) T (nadress)
hag failed to retwn a Form 345 indicating disposition instructions for the
remains, The form wes dispatched 5 Janusyy 1948,

It 1s respectfully requested that the attached OQMG Form 345 be properly
accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained through assistance
of your reproscntative if appropriate, be fuwrnished this office, ' In the event
you ere uneble to secwre dispoeltion instructions from the Next of Kin, it is
further requested that a stetement of the action taken by yowr representative
be furnished this office for use as & basis for final disposition of remains of
the decedent,

Tt 1s recommended that in contect with the Next of Kin mentioned above,
they first be queried as to whether or not they have submitted the appropriate
form, as it may have been mailed to this office since receipt by you of this
request,

Sincerely yours,

9 Incle, PHE -1 . . . ..JomN 0. EYATT
o Colonel, QUC
‘ Memorisl Division

e _‘. ‘*}'



5 January 1948

Mrs, Ore I. Glebe

Prt Willlem ®. Harrington, 37 W67 467

Plot ¥, Row 10, Grave 239,

Foy, Belgium

i ; | /
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r Mrs. Glebe:

Red Cloud, Nehraska




‘ RESTRICTED

-

Coray u‘Rr,f;muTm
RS L .REPORT oF puriaL® | .. %
TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 Date
HARRINGTON Williem e Pyt 37467467
Last Name First g V31 11] Rank Serial No.
‘%EE S --7D : % o
27 o
_nmma;aiL_al____Untfw_
Place of Death i Cause of Death
27 Feb_45 1600 US Mil__ﬁm_#l Foy Bel
Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
v Y S D F _Cros
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number 3 &ypf £ Ml.!‘kﬂ'

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes ﬁ No O Attached to Marker Yub
If No Identification Tags Ident by one ID tag around neck

How were remains identified ?

supyorted by
paybook. Tthere were no clothing marks.

(Second Ident. tag r cei la 5
Disinterred by S/Sgt Wood 3042 QMGR CO ’;,J i
What means of identification were buried with the body? J/ G4 / f o4 /

| ﬂ)ﬂ~~2{’

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.
Who is buried on:

s Rioht: DBRACH 37492733 Evt Unk 238
Deceased’s Right: Nos et Mo s e e
: KOLY 35230981 Unk Unk 240
mceased s ch[: —A‘.AMMEE};;\E_—— o sef}:’.!"&:(:;. e Rank Orgnniz:tion\ Gnv! Nﬁ.
% ignature of .'\'unvc. Rank and if possible ()rw.i}zalion of person furnisLing above Data when other than officer reporting -t;l_xnal
If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:
WILLIAY HARRINGTO)
’03'/*&'{ 167 T43 43 A Emergency Addressce Or.a._.I Glebby e
_Red Cloud Nebr
Address
Babeinn o e P 24 LS SR S 2
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same, ™ = 1 i“, = "I it :‘f
L
L/

A‘fﬁduww ocated -at Scthﬂgz\,JﬂE/

WIILILBI: E b.h.N;bON Signature of Officer or other person report\xg éu-*\‘

1st Lt QMC hof
3043 QMGR.CO g P\ A

Verified by G.R.S. Officer NS 7



» ' :

IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED
N : | Fake Fingerprints of Both Hands. ° If unable to .obtain a | ~
S complete set-of Fingerprints, Take Those Youw:Can, and-fill in

the following:

I — Height: Caundry-Marks: = 17} OF a3 T3 B el T W
; Weight: Number of Rifle;
t ~5.Color-of Byess - 4 = WearGlasses?
Color. of Hair: ‘ Is Tooth Chart Attached? ; =
g | 10 Race: 5 - ‘ L >

e, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical,
1 resent, fill.in _a tooth chart below.) In space below, locaté;
and describ any scars; birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.

. v

ot 5 4
® o
= ! - g
§ y 3 -
2. ! i B
§ - & .°.°
| (9
TR i 00 HONY gSA08 booW Jga\& (g DexIsTulell

w-any identifying clues foufid;’ such'as letters| ‘photographs, sl
rganization of deceased, etc.3

'
= 5
| | ;
1 | 5
{ |
|
|
|

- ; ? l A
! g
|E 3
i =
B | B
( }
| 1
| |

1
TOOTH -CHAKT If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
s T | ! oriested with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed

{ attdch separate sheet.! Indicate North™

X

Deceased’s Left

replacements

I

et

1g anchor te

teri

''86_PBR MO SOs

/22560

Other Data: ...




SENSITIVE SURFACE - HANDLE EDGES ONLY

/L

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE -

#Corrected rpt orig fwd 18 Apr 45 wasHingTON 25.D.c.

REPORT OF DEATH

pare___30 _Apr 45

PULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER omace TV
Harrington, William H. e 37 467 467 Pvt.
HOME ADORESS ,J; / b oy ARM OR SERVICK DATE OF BIRTH
Req Cloud, Nebraska : Field Artillery | 16 Mar 24
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH g JOATE oF DrATH
European Area Killed in action 20 Dec 44
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICK
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
Furopean Area 17 Dec 42 el Qs o

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP ‘ ADDRESS)

Mrs Ora I Glebe (Mother) Rec Cloud Neb.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Ora Irene Glebe (Mother) same as above
Clare Evelyn Harrington (Sister) same as above

INVESTIGATION

MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY

OWN MISCONDUCT

AUTHORIZED
ABSENCE

WAS DECEASED IN FLYING

ON DUTY STATUS

STATUS

PAY | OYHER PAY STATUS

(SPEC!

YES NO YES NO YES

yes ‘NO yes YES

NO
X

Yes L -]

ADDITIONAL DA'I'A AND/OR STATEMENT

#Corrected
Also Missing Statement.

rpt showing change in date of death.

. G. O, rF.B. L F. 0, U. 8. A,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
.0.Q. M. G, o, F. D. CASUALYY BRANCH FILE
« As Os VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FiLE

m BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

# The individual named in this report of death is held by the War Department
to have been in a missing in action status from 20 Dec 44 until such absence was
terminated on 4 Apr 45 when evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact
of death was received by the Secretary of War from a Commander in the Enropean Area.

Previously shown as 1

»Y

Jan 45.

AGO FORM 52-1

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD

AGO FORM 852-1, 1 DECEMB




SENSITIVEDSURFACE - HANDLE E@GES ONLY

7R/t{ORT OF DEATH

WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

oarelB _April 1940 mh

FULL NAME

_Harrington, William H.

W . okl

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

37467467

GRADE

Pvy

HOME ADDRESS

Red Cloud, Nebraska

-

ARM OR SERVICE

Field Artillery

DATE OF BIRTH

16 Mar 24

PLACE OF DEATH

European Area

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in Action

DATE OF DEATH

1 Jan 45

STATJON OF DECEASED

Burope:n Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON

17 Dec 42

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSKES

YEARS

MONTHS DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP ‘ ADDRESS)

Mrs. Ora I. Glebe (mother) Red Cloud, Nebraska

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Ora Irene Glebe (mother) same as above
Clare Evelyn Harrington (sister) same as above

INVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY

OWN MISCONDUCT

WAS

ON DUTY STATUS

DECEASED

AUTHORIZED

ABSENCE
-

IN FLYING PAY
STATUS

OTHER PAY STATUS

MADE?

YES NO YES NO YES

NO

YES

‘NO YES

NO YES

NO
X

(SPECIFY BELOW
YES NO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

evidence of death was receive
Buropean Area.

The individual named in this reprort is
to have been absent in a missing in action stc

ported killed on 1 Jan 45, such absence was terminated on
4 by the Secretary of War from a Commander in the

E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

shown by the records of the War Department
tus on 20 Dec 44 and subsecuently re-
4 Apr 456 on whicn date

COPIES FURNISHED:
8. 6. O, Foa L F. O, U. 8. A, i
S h e 5 o ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU )
""" A AE<n CABUALTY BRANCH FILE
a. A o VET. ADMIN, A, G. 201 FILE ARATONRS S
Smamad -

WD AGO FORM 82-1
1 FEBRUARY 1045

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 852-1, 1 DECEMSE
WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE §& Ul}lb,

1944,




S EBERS i e o o
SENS!TIVE Sl_J.;RFACE-HANDI.E EDGES ONLY

A WAR DEPARTMENT Sgd oz } -
‘ : ; ' THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE 72 1 s
s#Corrected rpt Orig fwd 19 ‘!}_ A, WASHINGTON 28. D. C. 2
REPORT OF DEATH  oare__30 Apr 45
PULL NAME y ; ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE R
Harrington, William H. 37 467 467 Pvt.
HOME ADDRESS ' ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Red Cloud, Nebraska i ' V /| Field Artillery 16 Mar 24
PLACE OF DEATH cAusg or 37 ok LPATE OF DrATH
European Area Killed/ in action 20 Dec 44
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
Furopean Area 17 Dec 42 VRS [ .

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP l‘ ADDRESS)

Mrs Ora I Glebe (Mother) Rec Cloud Neb.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Ora Irene Glebe (Mother) same as above
Clare Fvelyn Harrington (Sister) same as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY | OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? 4 LINE OF BUTY st fo Rachcrrona dn ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS ( sELOW
ves NO YES ) vEs no YES No ves | NO vES NO vEe NO
X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
e : &t BATTLE NON-BATTLE
Sz, W

# The individual named in this report of death is held by the Vlar Department
to have been in a missing in action status from 20 Dec 44 until such absence was
terminated on 4 Apr 45 when evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact
of death was received by the Secretary of War from a Commander in the Buropean Area.

#Corrected rpt showing change in date of death. Previously shown as 1 Jan 45.
Also Missing Statement.

COPIES FURNISHED:
. G. o. roB I F. 0., U. 8. A, —
", °. 7. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
i e e O CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
G. A. O. VET. ADMIN.  A. G. 301 FILE

WD AGO FORM 82-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 8S2-1, | DECEMB)




SENSITI® SURFACE - HANDLE @GES ONLY. g
. . -
px

: THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D, C,

REPORT OF DEATH pavel8 _Appil 1945 mh

WAR DEPARTMENT Sl L )

FULL NAME : y ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
_Harrington, William H. : 37467467 Pvt
HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Red Cloud, Nebraska Field Artillery 16 Mar 24
PLACE OF DEATH Y CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
Eurovean Area Killed in Action 1 Jan 45
STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS DAYS

Burope:n Area 17 Dec 42

T
EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Ora I. Glebe (mother) Red Cloud, Nebraska

BENEFICIARY (NAME, II.LATIONIHIF & ADDRESS)
Ora Irene Glebe (mother) same as above }
dlare Evelyn Harrington (sister) same as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN LINK OF DUTY OWHN Misconbucy ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (SPECIFY BELOW
YES NO YES No YES NO YES No YES NO YES NO YES NO
X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
| b 4 l BATTLE l l NON-BATTLE

The individual named in this rerort is shown by the records of the War Department
to have been absent in a miesing in action stotus on 20 Deec 44 and subsecuently re- |
norted killed on 1 Jan 45, such absence was termiuxted on 4 Apr 45 on which date
evidence of death was received by the Secretary of War from a Commander in the

Buropean Area.

COPIES FURNISHED:

$. G. 0. F.B 1 F. O, U, 8. A,
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE

G, A O, VET. ADMIN, A, G, 201 FILE

”ﬂkl‘ orF W,

2.0.Q. MG, o, F. D,
ADJUTANT GENERAL

WD AGO FORM 52-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52-1. 1 DECEMBER/S 1944,
1 FEBRUARY 1945 WHICH MAY BE USED UNTIL EXISTING STOCKS ARE [ UI‘IID.




WAR DEPARTMENT
). f{q? AY THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE, ; 5 é Z28T
| ¥ &;LJ [T VP WASHINGTON 25.D. C. 4g:5 apn 04 i
- —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT ~

§
<

13

beo NAME GRADE DATE CAS. REPORT RECEI
Faoz0r [HARRINGTON, WILLIAM H PVT APR
p |ASN 37 167 L67 SON
‘NAME »
;s AND |MRS ORA I GLEBE e
2 AD- S K
ol < DATE TELEGRAM SENT
S NEBRASKA
oF |RED CLOUD NEBRAS
R A L APRIL 1915
" THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED BELOW DESIGNATED THE ABOVE PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE.
GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP, IF ANY, 1S SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NOTED THAT
THIS PERSON IS NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SIX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH
RELATIONSHIP
SON
- ARM OR |[REPORTING| F OR J | SHIPMEN]
b | O | ol ke SERIAL HUMEER SERVICE | THEATRE |sTATUS| NUMBE
F ” Wt Y
PVT H.A.R, Lir ’. :“)2 " -LLJ L dva lL o WA_Q 57467467 ’ 5 ETO “’3.‘.‘"
i TYPE OF CASUALTY PLACE OF CASUALTY m?‘“'ﬁ OF CASUALTY __| CASUALTY CODE
R A MONTH
FKilied tn ection i o1 Jan | geilil s
. 7 ¢ e 'fy e -
} ) ’, s ”V ’;// ;
y 7 5 o y L o P
s A ,/J/\/ . Q:;_.;’:Q‘j T A
- i . / -
REMARKS 7 7
26 704 (2 Apr 45) [ :I CORRECTED COPY ¢
" ' | MEA
. Paris; E L7090 suriel rpt recelved. Unit concerned instructed comply
. WD eireular 2 para 13. #Bstimated Gate death 1 Jen 45, GRAVY rptd 20
44, Appropriste cas i forwarded on receipt hers.
e = - R pd
: ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT V!RIFII‘.D_‘_/_FORM 43_..__AG 201 REQ
iy CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED_ ="~ ____OR CHARGED TO. : DATE.
[ 3
0, PREVIOUSLY REPORTED NO. YES / (AS INDICATED BELOW):
i T FILE NO. MESSAGE NO. TYPE : DATE,AND AREA 6 E. A. NOTIFIED
AN &y
R Y)Y wih  apglecyy et Il P
" J L G ; [4//
e L L LT L el
| | ) Q?PEC IDEN ‘!’EL’EG?AM WOUNDED LETTER CORRES. M. & M. NON-DEL.
| REPORT NOT VERIFIED. NO FORM 43____NO CAS. BR. FILE_____CHECKED BY. ED lv_gl U eal
DISTRIBUTION "A" D P?ééf
(ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONNEL, EXCEPT WOUNDED.)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, 1944,
DISTRIBUTION “B" D e = S CGORIES :
(ALL WOUNDED MILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO CIVILIANS W
ARE W. D. EMPLOYEES. EMPLOYEES OF W. D. CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS SUBJECT TO MILITARY LAW.)
{ n COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48. 1944. E R

W.D. A.G.O. Form 0365 This form supersedes W.D. A.G.O. Form 0365, 16 June 1944, and W.D. A.G.O. Forms 802-1
=18 0 J802-3, 8024, of | February 1944, and 802-5, 802-6, 1 August 1944, which may be us:
i JANUARY 19458 until existing stocks are exhaustea.




2 ¢ . ‘
»

| WAR b@amm S |
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFF lCE
3 : WASHINGTON 25, D. C. : 1o ARASE]
$ » ! : Foj b @0 SBY A
: : ~BATTLE CASUALTY RmRT
NAME ,s!:nmwum : aw: 3 A""’{,m‘ -REPORTING
L HARI?INGTON NILLIA“ i 3746 746’?'DVT FA & s
: " PLACE OF CASUALTY ”';&A'Pﬁo: : L‘,,:{-,?:};,'";—",}A',_",’, SHIPMENT NUMBER
BELGIUMO9 20| pEcl aal - {'Mral 006
' NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE Agiurh
THE INDIVIDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIG “YHE FOLLOWING PERSON as L THE ONE 70 BE NOTIFIED 1N CASE OF ENERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-
& GRAPHIC AND:LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE -RELATIONEHIP, IF ANY, 18 SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOULD BE NGTED THAT THIS
PERSON IS5 NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT.-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE mIGN&m TO BE QAIE SI1X ”Q"ﬂl" PAY QMTUIT\’ IN CASE oF DEATH -
MR.-MRS. -mu—ﬂn‘i ﬂmz—mnpu mnrm.—a.u'r NAME RELATIONSHIP 5 DATE NOTIFIED -
. | MRS ORA I GLEBE , . : MOTHER 16 JANUARY 1945
WAWMMlorMcnﬂ-tu‘r‘: ; B ; TRy =g
RED CLOUD NEBRASKA . SRR T e e
REMARKS: : : et ——
, D CORRECTED COMY 0

AL &.‘ML@",A@E SE

CASUAL Tv SRANCH,

ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIF EGATION SECTIONs REPORT vmnlo-z__row u.ﬁ_.u 20§ REQ
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTA

mun7___,.__.on¢:|unam’m —-— & — e DATE -
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED ' NO. v — £i3 a4 Sy ik A RS

ves A anpldann ll'-ov‘l)‘.
FILE NO. VPR :

ne

e ORI N IRB
MESSAGE NO. BATEARD QREA T & A Bonien®
: v 3 ’.‘, 3 : i

] i ' ; > X
. ooy L
SPEG. IDEN. TELEGRAM WOUNDED 'W-‘ m 75 "’ ‘!““

NG FORM 48—.NO CAS. BR. Fil& !z N y 7 G -

REPORT NOT VERIFIED.

e s

THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRA R
A CASUALTY omamgm. DATE MESS. | LATEST g¢ ﬂ" "" Py o o A i
ﬁi‘é} 3 !‘I’A':UB DAY | MO.| ¥R. NOA” DAY | We.] ¥R, 4 vo8.. = coup § racey -
H TR T T -
: S e by f 7
: e b

i R R R . T
i e N R SR

34, 35 | 36, 37‘33 39 ; 40 | 4i

42 (43 44 ;48|46 47| 48| 49 | DO 'S ui? 80 37 58 QQ

: ‘ ; : g
DISTRIBUTION “A” | | 0 COPIES | $e
(ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES PERTAINING TO MILITARY PERSONR wocmozn,)
COPIES FURNISHED: SEE CASUALTY BRANCH MEMORANDUM N 4B _44; :

DISTRIBUTION “B* | | _ comies -
(ALL JOUNDED WILITARY PERSONNEL AND ALL TYPES OF CASUALTIES.

ERTAINING TO CIVILIANS WHO

. EMPLOYEES, EMPLOYEES OF W. D, CONTRACTORS AND OTHERS Mﬁwr MILT v LAW,

 COPIES FAIRNISHED, SEE CASUALTY BRANGH MEMORANDUM NO. 48, Yy b S L et
W.D., A;:.,Q ”I’wc 0368 4 g
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RIB:TS:bm
August 30, 1945

Mrs. Ora Io Glebe
Red Cloud, Nebraska

Dear Mrs, Glebes

The Army Effects Bureau has peceived some
additional property of your son, Private William H,
Harrington,

This property, consisting of a ring, is
beirg forwarded to you in one envelopes If delivery is
not made within thirty days from this date, please notify
me so that tracer action may be instituteds

As previously indicated, personal property is
transmitted by this Bureau for distribution according
to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal rvesidence,

Sincerely yours,

Py Les KOOB
1st Lt,, QO
foicer—in—(!harge

S braceh




ORDER FOR CHEPLENT

ARMY SERVIC

ARYY ZFECC er BUREAU

Effects of:
Name

ASN

Cuse 1o,

ES FORGDS

fra, Ora I, Glebe

Cloud, Nebragka

] 58250 D
Wte
\ = 'l QY w——
DATE 30 Aucust 1945 AR ’/r a S
RTB:TS:bn L‘OI'. L-ffect.: (nertermaster
RENARKS $ :
&
Inclose ureau Check : Remove G,I,
Acct, Noo__ Note discrepancy in
Anount Films removed
Inclose "Valuables" item _Diery removed
Ship "Valuaties™ item(s) Laundry removed
TOUTING § 7 i 5
Adcounting Branch
1 / Warehouse Division
2 Files Branch, Adme Div,
250
FEMARKS ¢ Franked ~ / )

22y QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

Este Bxpe Chize
T‘('J- Is‘rt. ChE’S.

RIS Y

No, of puckages ~/

Shipping Clerk




74

J/ﬁ
] > 7L ol ¥
ATTACHMENTS e / STATUS
75| inBounD invENTORY ~ DECEASED
v |_/\| 6. R ORSUB GR LABEL : > EFFECTS, INVENTORY MISSING 7\
WILL OR POWER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU * |ro.w ;
5| TALLY IN FORM 43 ABANDONED
= UNKNOWN
| BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS
#| | BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) BOOKS, ADDRESS PAPERS., PERSONAL
______| BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) BOOKS, PILOT LOG PENCIL, MECHANICAL
g 4 IFBOOKS BRUSHES PEN, FOUNTAIN
4 BRACELET. IDENT. CASE PHOTOS
| CAMERAS CLOTH, WASH PIPES
| CLOTHING COATS RINGS
X_| MISC. ARTICLES. FOOTLOCKER SCARFS
___\ RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS
| RIBBONS. DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS, PR.
| SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY
| SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES
wie o ARSOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO
| TESTAMENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES
| TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS
| U.S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS. PR.
o EWATCH LETTERS TRUNKS, PR.
WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR

CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO

i - o~

NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS

]
]
]
]
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
[
[
I

INFORMATION

O X~ p 8, W, . SR
S WG L TS NS

Se.

\\WN %o B 2\

CROSS REFERENCE

PLACE OF ISSUE

CHECK R%CY'D NUMBER BUREAU CHECK
MONEY ORDER P TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
BOND SYMBOL ORIG. REG. MAIL
TRAV. CHECK TOG. A. O.
FOREIGN CURRENCY ANQUET MUTILATED
U. S. CURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY
DATE
BANK

PAYEE

REMITTER
OR
DRAWER

/[

L
\\ \

N Y

4

SHEET——!.—.._ ‘//

> S Wy, L A 8

QAN D&

3 L
N

TALLY NO. ORIG. NO. OF PKGS. EXAMINING DATE / BOX NO. - '
-\ Lr \ 2 T"JQ.‘,\Y. > :Av.f'/“*%—- e % % OF—\ _____ SHEETS &
NAME / % A.S.N. =
LA A WY RARRYNa Y e A ALY N
ORGANIZATION : RANK CASE NO.

R v IZ

WAREHOUSE SPACE

2l L3

PACKAGE ‘ESCRIFTION

WEIGHT

EXAMINED BY

PACKED BY

I DIARY REMOVED

i A

PHOTO FILM REMOVED

MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED

/
}

SHIPPED

INSPECTED BY \¥

|
|
g
|
I
I
l

STORED BY| |

¥, 1)

DATE BY WHOM

i

i
|
> 4 1945 l}

EFF, QM FORM 11 (15 JUNE 45) 100M LARUE, K. C. 7-9-45

giag |



ADDITIONAL REMARKS

REMOVALS (other than G.lI.) DAMAGES (List type of damage-extent)

SHORTAGES

U. S. GOV'T CHECK SHORT

NUMBER

DATE

SYMBOL

AMOUNT

I certify that the above items were not in the containers
inventoried by me.

1 INVENTORY CLERK

SUPERVISOR

G. I. REMOVED




BAY " PALLET BOX TALLY
387

. -

TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED

Eff. QM Form 43




g 3¢ &

) G,
. . et : Da.he & e B0
SUBJECT: Inv ntory of Parsonal Efficts of:
Harrington William H Pvt 37 467 467
(Last Name) (First MNams) (MI) (Rank) (ASN)
T0: BEffacts Quartermastar, Communication Zoney APO 513 US Army
The above named individual of .  Ren Co . 814 TD Bn ‘
(Unit) (Organization
was raportad MIA about 20 Dec ; ; 1944
Status (KIA, MWIA, Hosp, ate.) (Date)
.

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible Ora L Glebby (31012’:16:‘)

Red Cloud, Nebr,

_INVENTORY OF ERFEICTS
e =]
1 Finger Ring \\(suvei@.g‘w,w :

e

Money in the anount of none _ has been turnad into
(Name of Finance Office

- Form WDFD 38 enclosed.
and symbol number)

Vames and addrssges of any Banks in 7aich acoounts may ba carriad:

I cortify that the abovs itsms constituts all of ths gffzcts, sscursd by ma, of
the abovs named individual and that.thasy wers £ wardad to thz Effects Dapot
- truck 5’ Pen 0 ¥ g
Oy on 1/4 .
(Rail, Truck, stc.)

Name

Rank & asy CW0- j

W’D '8

. o7 A4+
Organizgtlonyl:uu L

iny additional pertinsnt informstion:

- e e e e e

AG ETO FORM X0.25 RESTRICTED




¥

‘Serial N037&b7'i" Name“’t//'im M Hdrrmg h»,
S .. Pyl Rank........ Dem o -
OYganxzallon Ren Co. ).X".I”‘T/) By

ik i e L o LT e (il LS e

........... gc /f}{i/Hospzial
________________________________ Information B Al el

ooy of Cooingsion,..... = T
Description of Body T AP Se W PR OO g
Members Missing._ ----_. .........................

.....




ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARDESTY AVENUE

KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI RESWA:JQ

368250 : August 11, 1915

IN REPLY REFER TO

Mrs, Ora I. Glebe
Red Cloud, Nebraska

Dear Mrs. Glebe:
The Army Effects Bureau has received from obersess

some personal effects of your son, Private William H. Harrington,

These effects are being forwarded to vou in one
envelope.

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you
at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify
me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal
effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient.
Such property is forwarded for distridbution according to the
laws of the state of the soldiers legal residence.

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son.

Yours very truly,

P, L. KOOB

let Lt., QUC
Officer-in-Charge .
8J Unit



KRLY SERVICE FORCES
ARNY EFFECTS REAR

ORDER FOR SHIPHENT 1R

SEIP TO:
Mrs, Crs 1. Glebe

ffoct v Cloud, Nebraska
S cts of M. '1111’ n. namnmn M 0 ’

ASN JTUETUET
Case No,. 355250 D

Wt. :

e CRURERINRLE 65 7 L A (ol g Loo L
RTB:WA: jg T FOR: EBffects Quartermaster

REVARKS:

Inclose Burcau Chaclke Romove G.I,
e Acot. No. T Nots discrevancy in
Amount s Films removed B,
Inclose Maluablos® item ~ Diery ramoved
Ship "Valuables" itum(s) ::La.undry romoved
ROUT1LG: RO B G e 8
Accounting Branch
1 warshouse Division
1}11.05 Branch, Adm. Div,
o N

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dcc 44)
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PACKAGE DESCRIPUION

-

Y4 /, Vo

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU [NVENTO RV

ok
NAME gl L fd 4 04

/71/4/;”/?’/)‘

g or F¢8.2A3°

A.S. NWQRAM

T V4 ‘! o

2

e i
iy .

’ DECEASTD
-,]' MIZ3ING Lo
PuOoWe & L’wn ;

LA RANDONED |

133*.“/?’2/)

Lor 'yu\"/

V80x &/ 5
?o' j & i
;h]r"’
k.. /.

r \*C\:Vl :;;
|

e LS
Belt | 20HzLS & WASHOLOTES T L
BELT, MONEY (X0 MORNEY) | erogEIyg | .| B4GS, CLOTH Ok ER4VEL
Cloth, wash BRACRLZY IDENT,
Coats Brushes casg
Footwear, Pri CAMERAS .| Footlocker
Gloves, Pr. s bsiadgs ¥IT, SEW, PLY, GR WRITING
Handkerchiefs knives L1 Booxs
Headwear Lighters | | Books, :ddress
Jackets A wrse. Beoks, Pilot Log
Overcoats 1| Pen, Fountain b ...} DI4RY (REMOVED FOR DUR)
scarfs pencil, Mechanical PIINS.
shirts Pipes ae s fu | atters
Socks, Pre - RELIGIOUS ARTICLES L .i o Papers, Personal
Ties | RTBBOKS, DECOPATION 4} Photes
| Towels Rings |1 shoe shine articles
Trousers, Pr. Tebacco V|| seoF? SYORESR
Trunks, Pre Toilet articles e
underwear s R RN S A somverre voveys
Lo} Statjonery
| ESTINEYES
d {_I.3. MOXEY (L¥O7KZ)
REMARKS ) SR ETTACHMENTS | T FoRm v8u | [ Fom #4060
| Gra <2, - B ;) e
' ‘4 . 4 4 ‘;‘
| /3”,7" t Clowd, 1WA / "‘7",~'/ i
; : p Lot
! £ v
| | Z
: WE IGHT [ 7] Gale RENGYED
i o
; B
CauT. /5 |
WAREHOUSE SPACE - (] .fbe“ AN | il
i ~ | JN' A DATE SHIPPED LS,“:,M,:
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?zdo«o ........................................
2 P S Died of Dlsease ____________________________

Hospital.......cccoocommmmmeneccaemmnnncnnemses b

Battle Area ......oiccommemenmmmssasnenes Information .........ccescmssmessecssnmamsaness

Place of Burial.
Point of Coordinahon
Description of Body.... ...

......




Designated Beneficiary if information readily acoessibls

WILLIAM HARRINGTO: RESTRICTED
I3TH6T467 T43 43 A INVENTORY OF PERSONAL EFFEGTS
'3 3 ; US Mil, Cem, #1 Foy, Bel
\ ~ 1 Mar L5
R e MR ate
SUBJECT: Inmwentory of Personal Effects of;
__HARRTNGTON Willigm T gt 3TLETGT
(Last Heme) (FFirst iome) ‘J%ﬂT ~ (Rank) éf%N)
T0: Effectg Quartermaster, Comaunications Zone, APO 887 US Army ,
The abeve named indiwvidual of Unk Unk
: (Unit) (Organization)
was reported deceased about 1 Jan 1945
(Status-iilled, MIA, Hospitalized, etc.) Date)

Ora I Glebby Red Cloud Nebr,

TIVANTIORY OF BFABCTS

e o . e e .1 13 S, i S .

ad

5 Souv. coins
L, Photos &
No currency s

Money in the amount of none has been turned into

» Form WhrD &8 enelosed.
and symbol number)

(Tiame of Finmnes Officer

zmés and aauresses ol any panks in which accounts nay 09 carried.

I certify that the above items constitute sll of the effacts,
me, of the gbove named individual and

Depot by on 15 Mar ) will be .
(Bail, %ruoE, etc, ) pate ;

N

secured by

that they wooex forwerded to the Effects

Heme
WILLIAM E SAMSON
Renk & ASH  1st Lt QMC
3043 QIGR CO

Any additional pertinent informuiions Organization

TIGL T
PEBTFICTED




PN !F' ‘ .‘."
it Summary Court-Martial . LR Vi
ARMY SERVICE FORCES JIH WA:
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMAuTTR DEPOT Case No. sWA: Jg
2 601 ddrdzstj Avenue * ,68250 -
Kansas City 1, Missouri Date

1 Ampust 1945

SUBJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the effects of

. : v Mate'a
—Wiilien B Herrington—— Uy T 6T mmor—

5 ; who /died
/ (Grade) (Orgarlizatmmim
on the 20 day of D Do’ 19,‘5_, et 7 e

T0 s The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.

""Mu

l., Complying with AW, 112, a Summery Court-Martial, convened at Kensas City
Mo. Pursuent to S.0., 228 Hq., KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the above-named soldior, or person subject to
military lew, reports that:

&, No legal rceprosontative or widow of decedent being presont at
decedents camp or quurturs, offocts of dococdent were forwarded to this Summary
Court-lartial. :

b. LocAl dobtors owed deccdent's estelo § None /’6f which the sum of
$ __ Nope was colloctod. (If nothing was found duc or collectod, ctats "Nons";
otherwiso attach itemized statoment of sums owing and collocted.) (Incl. 3

‘ ¢. Decedent owed undisputcd local ereditors the sum of § Alhgl
\ which has been paid by the Summery Court-liartial from funds of decod . (SVJ
\ inclosed reoceipt ool

d. Disposition of docodent's effects (less monsy peid creditors, if any)
has beon made by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the Quartermaster
Corps, ot Government cxponso to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martisl
FINDING below)

FINDING

Before a Summary Court-Martial which convcned at Kansas City, Missouri, on

24 " lghs , pursuant to Special Orders 228, Hcadquarters
7

KCQM Depot, dated 25 Septcembor 1943, the application or affidavit of

¥ 0 1.-Glet for tho effects of the abovo=namod de-

coased soldier, or person subjoot to military law, now in tho possossion of the

United States, with other rolevant evidence, was duly considered;

Wheroupon, this Summary Court=-lMartial finds that, under the provisions of

AW, 112, s o T Glel of
(Name of person found cntitlod)
‘:
Stato of
»
{Numbor, Strect or Avenue) (City, !own or eillugc)
" of the

He i ; is tho

sievionship or Cupdeity)

ebove=named decedont and appears to boe entitled to reeccive his or her cffects.

(Signaturc of Summary Court Officer)

Name, Rank, Crgenization
SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

Eff. QM Form 75




